
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Shifter 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

433 

42 

116 

55 

3 

220 

Name 

Gage Korn 

Xander Malatesta 

Jonathan Bischof 

Jensen Mechelke 

Reese Hussey 

Kyle Drysdale 

Points 

206 

186 

181 

176 

171 

166 

Laps led 

13 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

5 

Diff 

5.555 

10.570 

21.450 

40.939 

DNF 

Total Tm 

11:16.920 

11:22.475 

11:27.490 

11:38.370 

11:57.859 

3:39.752 

Best Tm 

41.609 

41.945 

41.963 

42.691 

43.878 

42.056 

In Lap 

5 

6 

7 

4 

10 

5 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 1/20/2025 10:05:39 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames 
Race Director - Scott Cebulski 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Winter #6 
09 Shifters 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 17:53:08 

CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles 

1/19/2025 12:45 


